Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 11/11/2023
Masters 65 Women 5000m Individual Results

Pos

O NO O~ WODN -

No
454
450
447
451
452
444
446
445

Name

Stella Richardson (W65)
Barbara Ockendon (W70)
Maria MacDonald (W70)
Janice Moorekite (W65)
Margaret Deighton (W65)
Kathy Leaf (W65)
Stephanie Dungate (W65)
Geraldine Legon (W65)

Club

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Larkfield AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Bexley AC

Cambridge Harriers
Bexley AC

Time
28:25
29:17
29:21
29:57
31:21
33:47
34:41
39:41



